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201407300002
34260

07/30/2014
10:19:16

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS NELSON
RHONDA
MICHELLE

7 173 Instr
#:20131226000
491070

Lot#:7 Blk:2
Book:7 Pg:173
Sub:PLANTATI
ON SOUTH
FIRST
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP

201408070002
45660

08/07/2014
11:40:19

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS PIKE
DOUGLAS
ALLEN

5 106 Instr
#:20140203000
030240

Lot#:45 Book:5
Pg:106
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
FIRST
SECTOR

201408070002
45660

08/07/2014
11:40:19

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS PIKE
DOUGLAS
ALLEN

Instr
#:20140203000
030240

Other:SEE
INST

201408290002
71990

08/29/2014
10:28:24

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS DENSON
TIMOTHY
JUSTIN

37 113 Instr
#:20140211000
038030

Lot#:41
Book:37
Pg:113
Sub:CALLAWA
Y COVE
TOWNHOMES
PLAT NO 2

201408290002
72030

08/29/2014
10:32:54

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS M FUCCI LLC 10 25 Lot#:22
Book:10 Pg:25
Sub:APPLEGA
TE MANOR
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1
THROUGH 64
80 THROUGH
104 AND A
THROUGH C

201409300003
05660

09/30/2014
10:52:51

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS STUCKEY
CYNTHIA
CHRISTINE

8 165 Lot#:10 Book:8
Pg:165
Sub:CHAPARR
AL THIRD
SECTOR

201410270003
37910

10/27/2014
10:09:20

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS XING DONGQI 34 85 Instr
#:20140529000
162330

Lot#:13
Book:34 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 1

201410210003
32240

10/21/2014
09:06:24

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 1
LLC

31 51 Instr
#:20140717000
218460

Lot#:28
Book:31 Pg:51
Sub:PARK
FOREST
VILLAGE
FINAL PLAT



201411040003
47350

11/04/2014
12:06:43

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS JOHNS
SHERRYL E
STRACNER

38 54 Instr
#:20140207000
035210

Lot#:47
Book:38 Pg:54
Sub:SHILOH
CREEK
SECTOR ONE
PLAT ONE
FINAL PLAT

201412290004
07040

12/29/2014
03:41:53

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS MIXON
MIRACLE M

34 53 Instr
#:20140703000
201260

Lot#:1707
Book:34 Pg:53
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
2ND ADDITION
PHASE 5

201501050000
03500

01/05/2015
10:32:15

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS NJUGUNA
MERCY W

37 14 Instr
#:20140620000
187700

Lot#:1309
Book:37 Pg:14
Sub:MACALLA
N AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE I FINAL
PLAT

201502200000
54620

02/20/2015
02:18:47

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS LITTLEFIELD
TRENT

Sec:11
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201502240000
57620

02/24/2015
11:40:24

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS D ALESSIO
GREGORY

22 28 Instr
#:20140507000
137240

Lot#:107
Book:22 Pg:28
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 1ST
SECTOR

201503190000
86880

03/19/2015
01:45:40

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 1
LLC

6 66 Instr
#:20140331000
090220

Lot#:2 Book:6
Pg:66
Sub:MONTE
VERDE

201503200000
88120

03/20/2015
12:24:52

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 1
LLC

Instr
#:20141002000
310050

Other:SEE
INST

201503260000
95530

03/26/2015
11:47:15

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HODGES
JOEL K

7 152 Instr
#:20140613000
179580

Lot#:40 Book:7
Pg:152
Sub:WOODLA
ND HILLS
FIRST PHASE
FIFTH
SECTOR

201504060001
09090

04/06/2015
02:46:14

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WALTON
VACHAEL

Other:SEE
INST



201504130001
16920

04/13/2015
10:28:04

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS THOMPSON
RICHARD LEE

19 139 Lot#:7 Book:19
Pg:139
Sub:BRYNLEI
GH ESTATES

201507010002
20470

07/01/2015
10:23:16

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS RUTLEDGE
ANGIE

14 10 Lot#:10
Book:14 Pg:10
Sub:CHANDA
TERRACE 5TH
SECTOR

201507060002
26920

07/06/2015
02:46:56

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS MILES
FREDERICK

34 16 Instr
#:20141017000
329280

Lot#:71
Book:34 Pg:16
Sub:KINSALE
GARDEN
HOMES 1ST
SECTOR

201507290002
58480

07/29/2015
09:45:09

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CARROLL
JEREMY
LYNDON

27 62 Instr
#:20140530000
163330

Lot#:33
Book:27 Pg:62
Sub:WILLOWS
PHASE ONE

201507270002
55060

07/27/2015
12:07:58

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 1
LLC

23 75 Instr
#:20140625000
192600

Lot#:44
Book:23 Pg:75
Sub:WILLOW
COVE PHASE I

201508130002
80840

08/13/2015
09:53:22

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS ARNETT
ELLEN

35 36 Instr
#:20150316000
080910

Lot#:69
Book:35 Pg:36
Sub:TANGLEW
OOD BY THE
CREEK

201508130002
81180

08/13/2015
11:22:36

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WILLIAMS
TIFFANY KIRA

37 51 Instr
#:20140409000
102860

Lot#:73
Book:37 Pg:51
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINT
SECOR 1X
AMENDED
MAP

201510300003
78270

10/30/2015
10:42:29

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS DANYSH
NICHOLAS

9 101 Instr
#:20140217000
042500

Lot#:45 Book:9
Pg:101
Sub:CHANDA
TERRACE 2ND
SECTOR

201511090003
88380

11/09/2015
11:27:56

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS GONZALEZ
NOE FLORES

7 98 Instr
#:20140630000
198040

Lot#:1 Blk:7
Book:7 Pg:98
Sub:MEADOW
LARK



201512070004
15950

12/07/2015
08:37:00

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS LADNER
ADAM

27 122 Instr
#:20150623000
210740

Lot#:83
Book:27
Pg:122
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR III
PHASE II

201601200000
20150

01/20/2016
11:57:33

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS LEDBETTER
JACQUELYN

36 41 Instr
#:20150202000
035280

Lot#:2560
Book:36 Pg:41
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 25TH
SECTOR
PHASE II

201602160000
49030

02/16/2016
01:02:57

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HOME DEALS
ALABAMA

36 5 Lot#:188
Book:36 Pg:5
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE I
AMENDED
MAP
RESURVEY
OF PORTIONS
OF LOTS 22-
32 TRACT
FIFTY ONE

201603080000
73540

03/08/2016
12:47:47

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS JACOBSON
MICHAEL

8 34 Lot#:3 Blk:2
Book:8 Pg:34
Sub:HAMLET


