Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201407300002 34260	07/30/2014 10:19:16	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	NELSON RHONDA MICHELLE			7	173	Instr #:20131226000 491070	Lot#:7 Blk:2 Book:7 Pg:173 Sub:PLANTATI ON SOUTH FIRST SECTOR AMENDED MAP
201408070002 45660	08/07/2014 11:40:19	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	PIKE DOUGLAS ALLEN			5	106	Instr #:20140203000 030240	Lot#:45 Book:5 Pg:106 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH FIRST SECTOR
201408070002 45660	08/07/2014 11:40:19	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	PIKE DOUGLAS ALLEN					Instr #:20140203000 030240	Other:SEE INST
201408290002 71990	08/29/2014 10:28:24	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	DENSON TIMOTHY JUSTIN			37	113	Instr #:20140211000 038030	Lot#:41 Book:37 Pg:113 Sub:CALLAWA Y COVE TOWNHOMES PLAT NO 2
201408290002 72030	08/29/2014 10:32:54	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	M FUCCI LLC			10	25		Lot#:22 Book:10 Pg:25 Sub:APPLEGA TE MANOR RESURVEY OF LOTS 1 THROUGH 64 80 THROUGH 104 AND A THROUGH C
201409300003 05660	09/30/2014 10:52:51	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	STUCKEY CYNTHIA CHRISTINE			8	165		Lot#:10 Book:8 Pg:165 Sub:CHAPARR AL THIRD SECTOR
201410270003 37910	10/27/2014 10:09:20	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	XING DONGQI			34	85	Instr #:20140529000 162330	Lot#:13 Book:34 Pg:85 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR 1
201410210003 32240	10/21/2014 09:06:24	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 1 LLC			31	51	Instr #:20140717000 218460	Lot#:28 Book:31 Pg:51 Sub:PARK FOREST VILLAGE FINAL PLAT

			1		1	ı	ı	ı	T		1
201411040003 47350	11/04/2014 12:06:43	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	JOHNS SHERRYL E STRACNER			38	54	Instr #:20140207000 035210	Lot#:47 Book:38 Pg:54 Sub:SHILOH CREEK SECTOR ONE PLAT ONE FINAL PLAT
201412290004 07040	12/29/2014 03:41:53	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	MIXON MIRACLE M			34	53	Instr #:20140703000 201260	Lot#:1707 Book:34 Pg:53 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV 2ND ADDITION PHASE 5
201501050000 03500	01/05/2015 10:32:15	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	NJUGUNA MERCY W			37	14	Instr #:20140620000 187700	Lot#:1309 Book:37 Pg:14 Sub:MACALLA N AT BALLANTRAE PHASE I FINAL PLAT
201502200000 54620	02/20/2015 02:18:47	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	LITTLEFIELD TRENT						Sec:11 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201502240000 57620	02/24/2015 11:40:24	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	D ALESSIO GREGORY			22	28	Instr #:20140507000 137240	Lot#:107 Book:22 Pg:28 Sub:FOREST PARKS 1ST SECTOR
201503190000 86880	03/19/2015 01:45:40	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 1 LLC			6	66	Instr #:20140331000 090220	Lot#:2 Book:6 Pg:66 Sub:MONTE VERDE
201503200000 88120	03/20/2015 12:24:52	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 1 LLC					Instr #:20141002000 310050	Other:SEE INST
201503260000 95530	03/26/2015 11:47:15	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HODGES JOEL K			7	152	Instr #:20140613000 179580	Lot#:40 Book:7 Pg:152 Sub:WOODLA ND HILLS FIRST PHASE FIFTH SECTOR
201504060001 09090	04/06/2015 02:46:14	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WALTON VACHAEL						Other:SEE INST
	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•

201504130001 16920	04/13/2015 10:28:04	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	THOMPSON RICHARD LEE	19	139		Lot#:7 Book:19 Pg:139 Sub:BRYNLEI GH ESTATES
201507010002 20470	07/01/2015 10:23:16	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	RUTLEDGE ANGIE	14	10		Lot#:10 Book:14 Pg:10 Sub:CHANDA TERRACE 5TH SECTOR
201507060002 26920	07/06/2015 02:46:56	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	MILES FREDERICK	34	16	Instr #:20141017000 329280	Lot#:71 Book:34 Pg:16 Sub:KINSALE GARDEN HOMES 1ST SECTOR
201507290002 58480	07/29/2015 09:45:09	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CARROLL JEREMY LYNDON	27	62	Instr #:20140530000 163330	Lot#:33 Book:27 Pg:62 Sub:WILLOWS PHASE ONE
201507270002 55060	07/27/2015 12:07:58	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 1 LLC	23	75	Instr #:20140625000 192600	Lot#:44 Book:23 Pg:75 Sub:WILLOW COVE PHASE I
201508130002 80840	08/13/2015 09:53:22	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ARNETT ELLEN	35	36	Instr #:20150316000 080910	Lot#:69 Book:35 Pg:36 Sub:TANGLEW OOD BY THE CREEK
201508130002 81180	08/13/2015 11:22:36	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WILLIAMS TIFFANY KIRA	37	51	Instr #:20140409000 102860	Lot#:73 Book:37 Pg:51 Sub:SAVANNA H POINT SECOR 1X AMENDED MAP
201510300003 78270	10/30/2015 10:42:29	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	DANYSH NICHOLAS	9	101	Instr #:20140217000 042500	Lot#:45 Book:9 Pg:101 Sub:CHANDA TERRACE 2ND SECTOR
201511090003 88380	11/09/2015 11:27:56	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	GONZALEZ NOE FLORES	7	98	Instr #:20140630000 198040	Lot#:1 Blk:7 Book:7 Pg:98 Sub:MEADOW LARK

201512070004 15950	12/07/2015 08:37:00	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	LADNER ADAM		27	122	210740	Lot#:83 Book:27 Pg:122 Sub:SAVANNA H POINTE SECTOR III PHASE II
	01/20/2016 11:57:33	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	LEDBETTER JACQUELYN		36	41	#:20150202000 035280	Lot#:2560 Book:36 Pg:41 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 25TH SECTOR PHASE II
	02/16/2016 01:02:57	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HOME DEALS ALABAMA		36	5		Lot#:188 Book:36 Pg:5 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE I AMENDED MAP RESURVEY OF PORTIONS OF LOTS 22- 32 TRACT FIFTY ONE
201603080000 73540	03/08/2016 12:47:47	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	JACOBSON MICHAEL		8	34		Lot#:3 Blk:2 Book:8 Pg:34 Sub:HAMLET